
Stand: 28.06.2009 / 17:59:38

Ergebnisübersicht: Neu Benthen,PLS vom 26.-28.06.2009 [200926005] 26.06.2009 - 28.06.2009

1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

1. Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Cassini`s Boy78 8.50P

2. Örjan Larsson (RFV Vietgest e.V) Lenny 51226 8.30P

3. Günter Stübing (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Carfaret65 8.10P

4. Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Jolly Coeur 8187 7.90P

5. Julian Goldmeier (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Caesar 33939 7.80P

6. Ramona Schilloks (RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Bariton 3828 7.70P

7. Sven Busse (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) Quantana 6285 7.60P

8. Michael Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Dyleen154 7.50P

8. Örjan Larsson (RFV Vietgest e.V) Elfie 27159 7.50P

8. Daniel Wascher (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Pimkus274 7.50P

11. Michael Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Dorena 58151 7.40

12. Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Acapulco 1514 7.30

12. Heiko Schmidt (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) First Edition 10166 7.30

14. Andreas Bäse (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Felix 1812164 7.20

15. Stefanie Reckendorf (RFV Malchow e.V.) Belleza 1231 7.10

2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

1. Andre Thieme (Equestrian-Sport-Club e.V.) Canevaro51 8.70P

2. Daniel Wascher (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Underberg 7319 8.50P

3. Andreas Bäse (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Cindie 5107 8.30P

4. Martin Wißenbach (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.) Balouban26 8.20P

4. Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.) Urbine323 8.20P

6. Steffen Schott (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Callboy 1343 8.10P

6. Markus Schlamann (Reiterverein Osterwick e.V.) Potthoff's Think Well283 8.10P

8. Heiko Schmidt (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Carimo 566 8.00P

9. Martin Wißenbach (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.) Quinci 5340 7.90P

10. Andreas Bäse (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Caravelle 962 7.80P

10. Michael Kölz (PSV Leisnig e.V.) Chamino89 7.80P

10. Richard Robinson (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.) Concilia126 7.80P

13. Heiko Schmidt (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Coco Chanell 15117 7.70P

13. Siegmar Stroehmer (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V) Konzerto198 7.70P

13. Michael Kölz (PSV Leisnig e.V.) Loxley 89241 7.70P

3 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M*

1. Holger Wulschner (RFV Gut Vorder Bollhagen e.V.) Caminho337 8.60P

2. Christopher Frazer (RV Breitenburg e.V.) Capino 458 8.30P

3. Daniel Wascher (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Doubles Well153 8.20P

4. Heiko Schmidt (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Canterbury 654 8.10P

4. Siegmar Stroehmer (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V) Kotillon 3199 8.10P

6. Richard Robinson (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.) Clipperton114 8.00P

7. Günter Stübing (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Con la Mente125 7.90P

7. Andre Thieme (Equestrian-Sport-Club e.V.) Ernesto 60160 7.90P

7. Holger Wulschner (RFV Gut Vorder Bollhagen e.V.) Come fly with me338 7.90P

10. Piotr Sawicki (RSV Zierow e.V.) Phenix 4271 7.80P

10. Mynou Diederichsmeier (RV Deutschlandhalle Berlin e.V.) Quintera 7297 7.80P

12. Stefanie Reckendorf (RFV Malchow e.V.) Simple-Song309 7.70

13. Julian Goldmeier (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Danthes H149 7.50

13. Steffen Schott (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Stakkaro313 7.50

15. Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.) Allright 911 7.40

4 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M*

1. Andre Thieme (Equestrian-Sport-Club e.V.) Canevaro51 8.60P

2. Markus Schlamann (Reiterverein Osterwick e.V.) Potthoff's Think Well283 8.40P

3. Michael Kölz (PSV Leisnig e.V.) Chamino89 8.20P

4. Steffen Schott (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Callboy 1343 8.10P

5. Katrin Schmidt (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Cape Capital55 8.00P

5. Heiko Schmidt (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Chap 4791 8.00P

5. Rene Rückert (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Cosmic Blue 2140 8.00P

5. Daniel Wascher (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Underberg 7319 8.00P

5. Martin Wißenbach (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.) Quinci 5340 8.00P

10. Robert Bruhns (RC Gulow e.V) Canderel 246 7.70P

10. Heiko Schmidt (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Coco Chanell 15117 7.70P

10. Siegmar Stroehmer (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V) Letkiss 20229 7.70P

13. Martin Wißenbach (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.) Balouban26 7.60

14. Julian Goldmeier (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Chiacomo 3100 7.50

15. Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.) Chess Cor96 7.40

15. Siegmar Stroehmer (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V) Konzerto198 7.40
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5 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M*

1. Heiko Schmidt (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Canterbury 654 8.30P

2. Steffen Schott (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Stakkaro313 8.20P

3. Richard Robinson (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.) Clipperton114 8.10P

4. Christopher Frazer (RV Breitenburg e.V.) Capino 458 8.00P

4. Richard Robinson (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.) Careman64 8.00P

4. Sven Busse (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) Quirinus 9299 8.00P

7. Siegmar Stroehmer (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V) Kotillon 3199 7.50P

7. Katharina Mahnel (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.) Quickgraf294 7.50P

9. Piotr Sawicki (RSV Zierow e.V.) Phenix 4271 7.30P

10. Sascha Schnell (RFV Uetersen u.U.von 1924 e.V.) Lacoeur204 7.20

11. Sascha Schnell (RFV Uetersen u.U.von 1924 e.V.) Quardro 2286 7.10

11. Holger Wulschner (RFV Gut Vorder Bollhagen e.V.) Come fly with me338 7.10

13. Piotr Sawicki (RSV Zierow e.V.) Cassis 5380 7.00

13. Steffen Schott (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Tara 259317 7.00

15. Mynou Diederichsmeier (RV Deutschlandhalle Berlin e.V.) Quintera 7297 6.40

6 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

1. Daniel Wascher (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Pimkus274 8.20P

2. Michael Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Dorena 58151 8.00P

3. Michael Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Dyleen154 7.20P

4. Günter Stübing (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Carfaret65 7.00P

5. Sven Busse (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) Quantana 6285 6.50

6. Ramona Schilloks (RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Bariton 3828 5.80

7. Julian Goldmeier (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Caesar 33939 0.00

7. Örjan Larsson (RFV Vietgest e.V) Pialex273 0.00

7 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M*

1. Heiko Schmidt (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Coco Chanell 15117 9.00P

2. Heiko Schmidt (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Carimo 566 8.50P

3. Michael Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Lady Ellen 2207 7.40P

4. Örjan Larsson (RFV Vietgest e.V) Gordon 399179 7.20P

5. Rene Rückert (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Chantal 26190 6.70

6. Johanna Atzpodien (RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Lagloba210 6.00

8 Spezialspringpferdeprfg.Kl.M* St.

1. Sven Busse (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) Quirinus 9299 *(8.50) 0.00 / 44.88P

2. Michael Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Delgerado150 *(7.70) 4.00 / 38.61P

3. Daniel Wascher (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Doubles Well153 *(8.80) 4.00 / 41.25P

4. Günter Stübing (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Con la Mente125 *(8.20) 12.00 / 46.48P

5. Sandra Engelmann (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) Catharina's Boy81 (7.30) 0.00 / 0.00

9 Springprüfung Kl. A**

1. Wilfried Holl (RFV Crivitz e.V.) Queen de La331 0.00 / 45.15P

2. Detlef Scheller (RSV Bollewick e.V) Quentin 21289 0.00 / 45.27P

3. Jürgen Ebel (RFV Eldena e.V.) Chopino 2104 0.00 / 45.41P

4. Jochen Höhnerbach (Schwaaner RFV e.V.) Karlson 7191 0.00 / 46.42P

5. Hennig Osterloh (RFV Vietgest e.V) Raphina 2301 0.00 / 46.46P

6. Norbert Danneberg (RFV Crivitz e.V.) Gina Lolita175 0.00 / 46.48

7. Manfred-Bruno Einicke (Schwaaner RFV e.V.) Game Boy 57172 4.00 / 44.60

8. Frank Jalaß (RFV Eldena e.V.) Lene 19225 4.00 / 47.34

9. Frank Stoebel (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V) Azuro 8323 4.00 / 53.29

10. Andreas Lengert (RFV Dabel) Päddy270 4.50 / 58.54

11. Oxana Borde (RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V) Celin 1384 8.00 / 41.95

12. Renate Drephal (RFV Malchow e.V.) Nando 394262 8.25 / 57.62

13. Uwe Ritter (RFV Below e.V.) Lomonossow235 12.00 / 53.42

14. Rainer Borde (RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V) Caruso 32073 13.25 / 61.92

10 Springprüfung Kl. A**

1. Norbert Danneberg (RFV Crivitz e.V.) Gina Lolita175 0.00 / 41.72P

2. Hennig Osterloh (RFV Vietgest e.V) Raphina 2301 0.00 / 43.09P

3. Wilfried Holl (RFV Crivitz e.V.) Queen de La331 0.00 / 43.83P

4. Renate Drephal (RFV Malchow e.V.) Nando 394262 0.00 / 44.02P

5. Frank Stoebel (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V) Azuro 8323 0.00 / 45.25P

6. Jochen Höhnerbach (Schwaaner RFV e.V.) Karlson 7191 0.00 / 45.68P

7. Jürgen Ebel (RFV Eldena e.V.) Abahatschi 92 0.00 / 46.41

8. Frank Jalaß (RFV Eldena e.V.) Lene 19225 0.00 / 46.88

9. Oxana Borde (RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V) Caruso 32073 0.00 / 46.99
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10. Manfred-Bruno Einicke (Schwaaner RFV e.V.) Game Boy 57172 0.00 / 48.30

11. Rainer Halfar (PSV Boizetal Schwartow) Caelus38 0.00 / 51.98

12. Detlef Scheller (RSV Bollewick e.V) Quentin 21289 4.00 / 44.67

13. Rainer Borde (RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V) Celin 1384 4.00 / 47.34

14. Bodo Holtz (RFV Plau am See e.V) Chicago 89101 4.00 / 48.12

15. Bodo Holtz (RFV Plau am See e.V) Latitzia218 8.00 / 54.80

11 Springprüfung Kl.L

1. Birgit Bröderdorf (RFV Krempin e.V.) Tamires316 0.00 / 46.54P

2. Wilfried Holl (RFV Crivitz e.V.) Queen de La331 0.00 / 47.58P

3. Walter Burmeister (Schwaaner RFV e.V.) La Luna 139202 0.00 / 54.54P

4. Bodo Holtz (RFV Plau am See e.V) Hoheit 17184 4.00 / 48.79P

5. Detlef Scheller (RSV Bollewick e.V) Quentin 21289 4.00 / 49.16P

6. Norbert Danneberg (RFV Crivitz e.V.) Gina Lolita175 4.00 / 53.48

7. Jürgen Ebel (RFV Eldena e.V.) Abahatschi 92 4.00 / 57.43

8. Frank Stoebel (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V) Azuro 8323 4.25 / 62.69

9. Renate Drephal (RFV Malchow e.V.) Nando 394262 8.00 / 53.65

10. Jürgen Ebel (RFV Eldena e.V.) Chopino 2104 8.00 / 55.35

11. Rainer Halfar (PSV Boizetal Schwartow) Caelus38 8.00 / 56.52

12. Jochen Höhnerbach (Schwaaner RFV e.V.) Karlson 7191 8.00 / 58.28

13. Uwe Ritter (RFV Below e.V.) Lomonossow235 8.00 / 59.63

14. Bodo Holtz (RFV Plau am See e.V) Latitzia218 11.25 / 74.44

15. Manfred-Bruno Einicke (Schwaaner RFV e.V.) Game Boy 57172 17.50 / 82.28

12 Springprüfung Kl.L

1. Steffen Lubahn (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V) Gydan 2182 0.00 / 42.11P

2. Melanie Frohriep (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Larissa 463216 0.00 / 44.67P

3. Anna Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Le Sweet223 0.00 / 46.66P

4. Mynou Diederichsmeier (RV Deutschlandhalle Berlin e.V.) Levitas 2347 0.00 / 49.49P

5. Udo Verworner (LRFV Ladeburg e.V) Quarzitos et Granitos287 0.00 / 50.37P

6. Jan-Morten Kruck (Reiterverein Osterwick e.V.) Pinoccio 118275 0.00 / 50.40P

7. Stefanie Reckendorf (RFV Malchow e.V.) Simple-Song309 0.00 / 52.22P

8. Mario Mühlenberg (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Rewahnia302 0.00 / 53.02P

9. Ralf Schneider (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.) Bomba 633 0.00 / 53.78P

10. Christopher Frazer (RV Breitenburg e.V.) Cheridan95 0.00 / 54.64

11. Stefanie Reckendorf (RFV Malchow e.V.) Fabius 81162 0.00 / 56.31

12. Christopher Frazer (RV Breitenburg e.V.) Chrismon105 0.00 / 56.83

13. Michael Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Chagall 25088 4.00 / 47.20

14. Louise Rich () Cocette 9115 4.00 / 47.84

15. Bodo Holtz (RFV Plau am See e.V) Hoheit 17184 4.00 / 49.33

13 Zeitspringprüfung Kl.M*

1. Natalia Lakomy (RV Beesenstedt e.V.) Quentin Tarantino352 0.00 / 56.78P

2. Christian Heck (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Lugano 251243 0.00 / 56.82P

3. Mynou Diederichsmeier (RV Deutschlandhalle Berlin e.V.) Giovanna 56177 0.00 / 58.09P

4. Alexander Potthoff (Reiterverein Osterwick e.V.) Potthoff's Puschkin282 0.00 / 58.45P

5. Alexander Potthoff (Reiterverein Osterwick e.V.) Candostro49 0.00 / 58.60P

6. Bodo Holtz (RFV Plau am See e.V) Captain Cromwell60 0.00 / 58.76P

7. Jörg Neubauer Dr. (RFV Steintanz-Warnowtal e.V.) Matador 172255 0.00 / 58.95P

8. Mynou Diederichsmeier (RV Deutschlandhalle Berlin e.V.) Levitas 2347 0.00 / 59.38P

9. Julian Goldmeier (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Sions-Star310 0.00 / 59.66P

10. Norman Hartig (RFV Wessin e.V.) Quinteros298 0.00 / 60.35P

11. Anna Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Le Sweet223 0.00 / 60.61P

12. Andre Thieme (Equestrian-Sport-Club e.V.) Ernesto 60160 0.00 / 60.89P

13. Michael Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Kondor 184197 0.00 / 61.58P

14. Bodo Holtz (RFV Plau am See e.V) Hoheit 17184 0.00 / 61.74

15. Ralf Schneider (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.) Bomba 633 0.00 / 62.74

14 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.M*

1. Stefanie Reckendorf (RFV Malchow e.V.) Little Rose 5234 0.00 / 30.97P

2. Christopher Frazer (RV Breitenburg e.V.) Chrismon105 0.00 / 30.98P

3. Christopher Frazer (RV Breitenburg e.V.) Ginella 29176 0.00 / 30.99P

4. Natalia Lakomy (RV Beesenstedt e.V.) Quentin Tarantino352 0.00 / 31.83P

5. Alexander Potthoff (Reiterverein Osterwick e.V.) Potthoff's Puschkin282 0.00 / 33.70P

6. Michael Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Chagall 25088 0.00 / 33.82P

7. Annabell Busche (RV Deutschlandhalle Berlin e.V.) Landmädel 11214 0.00 / 34.64P

8. Louise Rich () Claville's Complete111 0.00 / 36.62P

9. Christopher Frazer (RV Breitenburg e.V.) Cheridan95 0.00 / 43.70P

10. Michael Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Kondor 184197 4.00 / 30.96P

11. Christian Krause (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Sinclair 72339 4.00 / 34.74P
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12. Günter Stübing (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Conto 8132 5.00 / 48.34P

13. Christian Heck (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Lugano 251243 8.00 / 35.09

14. Steffen Lubahn (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V) Gydan 2182 8.00 / 41.87

15. Jörg Neubauer Dr. (RFV Steintanz-Warnowtal e.V.) Lansano 2215 15.75 / 61.33

15/1 Springprüfung Kl.M*

1. Siegmar Stroehmer (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V) Levisto's Big Boy231 0.00 / 55.53P

2. Rene Rückert (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Full Metal Jacket 2169 0.00 / 57.56P

3. Alexander Potthoff (Reiterverein Osterwick e.V.) Cheyenne 84499 0.00 / 57.64P

4. Daniel Wascher (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) La Cia200 0.00 / 58.02P

5. Michael Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Chagall 25088 0.00 / 58.04P

6. Christopher Frazer (RV Breitenburg e.V.) Quentino 4290 0.00 / 58.98P

7. Mylene Diederichsmeier (ZRFV Steinhagen-Brockhagen e.V.) Lafarello209 0.00 / 60.02P

8. Katrin Schmidt (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Carmina 2969 0.00 / 64.94

9. Christopher Frazer (RV Breitenburg e.V.) Cartagena 1372 0.00 / 66.58

10. Andre Thieme (Equestrian-Sport-Club e.V.) Caesar 322350 0.00 / 69.78

11. Markus Schlamann (Reiterverein Osterwick e.V.) Lesotho 10228 4.00 / 54.52

12. Mynou Diederichsmeier (RV Deutschlandhalle Berlin e.V.) Clausi 2110 4.00 / 54.99

13. Anna Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Amageddon 1212 4.00 / 57.36

14. Robert Bruhns (RC Gulow e.V) Contera 4130 4.00 / 58.79

15. Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.) Calvino 1344 4.00 / 61.10

15/2 Springprüfung Kl.M*

1. Ralf Schneider (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.) Rabea 75300 0.00 / 51.96P

2. Michael Kölz (PSV Leisnig e.V.) Horstfeldes Anastasia185 0.00 / 52.59P

3. Heiko Schmidt (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Cester87 0.00 / 55.53P

4. Steffen Schott (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Non Stop SV265 0.00 / 56.45P

5. Piotr Sawicki (RSV Zierow e.V.) Utopia 52324 0.00 / 61.92P

6. Mylene Diederichsmeier (ZRFV Steinhagen-Brockhagen e.V.) Baladine du Rouet25 0.00 / 62.71P

7. Christian Heck (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Stella 553314 0.00 / 64.97P

8. Christopher Frazer (RV Breitenburg e.V.) Ginella 29176 0.00 / 65.31P

9. Andre Thieme (Equestrian-Sport-Club e.V.) Uvalier325 0.00 / 70.61

10. Anna Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Levado 15230 4.00 / 52.16

11. Rene Rückert (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Electra 46158 4.00 / 56.89

12. Steffen Schott (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Costa-Calida143 4.00 / 57.32

13. Mynou Diederichsmeier (RV Deutschlandhalle Berlin e.V.) Goldstar 34178 4.00 / 60.87

14. Louise Rich () Claville's Complete111 4.00 / 66.18

15. Siegmar Stroehmer (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V) Prima Vera 16284 4.00 / 67.04

16/1 Springprüfung Kl.M**

1. Martin Wißenbach (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.) Cognac 86118 0.00 / 53.52P

2. Christopher Frazer (RV Breitenburg e.V.) Cartagena 1372 0.00 / 57.63P

3. Danny Schröder (Equestrian-Sport-Club e.V.) Eisprinz 34157 0.00 / 59.79P

4. Mylene Diederichsmeier (ZRFV Steinhagen-Brockhagen e.V.) Lafarello209 0.00 / 61.05P

5. Alexander Potthoff (Reiterverein Osterwick e.V.) Cheyenne 84499 0.00 / 62.14P

6. Katrin Schmidt (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Carmina 2969 0.00 / 62.25P

7. Daniel Wascher (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) La Cia200 0.00 / 63.55P

8. Mario Mühlenberg (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Aurora 3522 0.00 / 68.33

9. Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.) For Farina168 0.25 / 69.04

10. Mynou Diederichsmeier (RV Deutschlandhalle Berlin e.V.) Clausi 2110 4.00 / 55.76

11. Richard Robinson (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.) Crystal 10146 4.00 / 56.01

12. Rene Rückert (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Full Metal Jacket 2169 4.00 / 61.02

13. Anna Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Amageddon 1212 4.00 / 61.90

14. Michael Kölz (PSV Leisnig e.V.) Balyon27 4.00 / 62.00

15. Günter Stübing (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Leon 473227 4.00 / 68.98

16/2 Springprüfung Kl.M**

1. Michael Kölz (PSV Leisnig e.V.) Graf Calypso180 0.00 / 54.35P

2. Michael Kölz (PSV Leisnig e.V.) Horstfeldes Anastasia185 0.00 / 56.03P

3. Steffen Schott (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Non Stop SV265 0.00 / 57.90P

4. Heiko Schmidt (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Cester87 0.00 / 58.25P

5. Martin Wißenbach (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.) Quick Lord291 0.00 / 59.41P

6. Piotr Sawicki (RSV Zierow e.V.) Utopia 52324 0.00 / 60.36P

7. Mylene Diederichsmeier (ZRFV Steinhagen-Brockhagen e.V.) Baladine du Rouet25 0.00 / 60.82P

8. Norman Hartig (RFV Wessin e.V.) Quinteros298 0.00 / 61.55P

9. Christopher Frazer (RV Breitenburg e.V.) Ginella 29176 0.00 / 64.22

10. Mynou Diederichsmeier (RV Deutschlandhalle Berlin e.V.) Goldstar 34178 4.00 / 57.20

11. Steffen Schott (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Costa-Calida143 4.00 / 59.32

12. Rene Rückert (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Electra 46158 4.00 / 60.15

13. Ralf Schneider (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.) Rabea 75300 4.00 / 60.44
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14. Robert Bruhns (RC Gulow e.V) Orkan H269 4.00 / 61.13

15. Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.) Clear Round 7112 4.00 / 65.25

17 Springprfg.Kl.S m.St.*

1. Martin Wißenbach (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.) Quick Lord291 *0.00 / 34.48P

2. Andre Thieme (Equestrian-Sport-Club e.V.) Caesar 322350 *0.00 / 35.47P

3. Siegmar Stroehmer (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V) Cancoon45 *0.00 / 38.60P

4. Piotr Sawicki (RSV Zierow e.V.) Utopia 52324 *0.00 / 39.28P

5. Steffen Schott (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Costa-Calida143 *0.00 / 43.62P

6. Mylene Diederichsmeier (ZRFV Steinhagen-Brockhagen e.V.) Baladine du Rouet25 *0.00 / 44.30P

7. Martin Wißenbach (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.) Cognac 86118 *4.00 / 34.44P

8. Heiko Schmidt (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Cassiopeia 5579 *4.00 / 37.95P

9. Michael Kölz (PSV Leisnig e.V.) Balyon27 *4.00 / 38.68P

10. Markus Schlamann (Reiterverein Osterwick e.V.) Baron du Rouet29 *4.00 / 41.65P

11. Richard Robinson (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.) Crystal 10146 *8.00 / 36.94P

12. Steffen Schott (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Non Stop SV265 *8.00 / 38.89P

13. Martin Wißenbach (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.) Captain Krützmann61 *8.00 / 39.00P

14. Annabell Busche (RV Deutschlandhalle Berlin e.V.) Landmädel 11214 *8.00 / 40.18P

15. Michael Kölz (PSV Leisnig e.V.) Graf Calypso180 *8.00 / 42.25

18 Springprüfung Kl.S*

1. Michael Kölz (PSV Leisnig e.V.) Miss Quality259 0.00 / 46.53P

2. Andre Thieme (Equestrian-Sport-Club e.V.) Magnus 91351 0.00 / 49.62P

3. Christopher Frazer (RV Breitenburg e.V.) Landaro 6213 0.00 / 51.91P

4. Mylene Diederichsmeier (ZRFV Steinhagen-Brockhagen e.V.) Quartz 7342 0.00 / 52.65P

5. Michael Kölz (PSV Leisnig e.V.) Graf Calypso180 0.00 / 53.24P

6. Michael Kölz (PSV Leisnig e.V.) Lord 917237 0.00 / 54.37P

7. Mynou Diederichsmeier (RV Deutschlandhalle Berlin e.V.) Cassada 676 0.00 / 54.91P

8. Holger Wulschner (RFV Gut Vorder Bollhagen e.V.) Wotan 914334 0.00 / 55.72P

9. Markus Schlamann (Reiterverein Osterwick e.V.) Potthoff's Cortez279 0.00 / 56.46P

10. Heiko Schmidt (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Cassiopeia 5579 0.00 / 58.05P

11. Günter Stübing (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Carrynah71 0.00 / 59.42P

12. Katrin Schmidt (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Lukas 851245 0.00 / 59.54P

13. Anna Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Amageddon 1212 0.00 / 60.00

14. Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.) Lasirco217 0.00 / 62.15

15. Monique Schröder (RC Passin e.V.) Calimero 27242 0.00 / 62.31

19 Springprfg.Kl.S m.St.**

1. Mylene Diederichsmeier (ZRFV Steinhagen-Brockhagen e.V.) Quartz 7342 *0.00 / 36.95P

2. Heiko Schmidt (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Cassiopeia 5579 *0.00 / 38.13P

3. Mylene Diederichsmeier (ZRFV Steinhagen-Brockhagen e.V.) Soloterma343 *0.00 / 39.45P

4. Anna Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Levado 15230 *0.00 / 39.57P

5. Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.) Lasirco217 *0.00 / 40.37P

6. Piotr Sawicki (RSV Zierow e.V.) Caballus Z36 *0.00 / 43.04P

7. Markus Schlamann (Reiterverein Osterwick e.V.) Baron du Rouet29 *0.00 / 43.18P

8. Heiko Schmidt (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Coverlady145 *4.00 / 36.26P

9. Mynou Diederichsmeier (RV Deutschlandhalle Berlin e.V.) Cassada 676 *4.00 / 37.68

10. Richard Robinson (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.) Olli-Pop266 4.00 / 72.98

11. Markus Schlamann (Reiterverein Osterwick e.V.) Potthoff's Cortez279 4.00 / 74.77

12. Andre Thieme (Equestrian-Sport-Club e.V.) Aragon Rouet355 4.00 / 77.53

13. Michael Kölz (PSV Leisnig e.V.) Lord 917237 4.00 / 78.60

14. Katrin Schmidt (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Lukas 851245 8.00 / 76.64

15. Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.) Kapitol 4189 8.00 / 78.90

20 Springprfg.Kl.S m.St.**

1. Andre Thieme (Equestrian-Sport-Club e.V.) Aragon Rouet355 *0.00 / 46.61P

2. Markus Schlamann (Reiterverein Osterwick e.V.) Potthoff's Cortez279 *0.00 / 54.79P

3. Christopher Frazer (RV Breitenburg e.V.) Landaro 6213 *4.00 / 50.45P

4. Richard Robinson (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.) Olli-Pop266 *8.00 / 48.24P

5. Anna Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Levado 15230 4.00 / 76.61P

6. Holger Wulschner (RFV Gut Vorder Bollhagen e.V.) Wotan 914334 4.00 / 77.36P

7. Heiko Schmidt (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Coverlady145 4.00 / 77.92P

8. Andre Thieme (Equestrian-Sport-Club e.V.) Katie riddle192 4.00 / 78.36

9. Mylene Diederichsmeier (ZRFV Steinhagen-Brockhagen e.V.) Quartz 7342 4.00 / 79.17

10. Richard Robinson (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.) Chaplin 46344 4.00 / 80.07

11. Mylene Diederichsmeier (ZRFV Steinhagen-Brockhagen e.V.) Soloterma343 4.00 / 80.21

12. Piotr Sawicki (RSV Zierow e.V.) Caballus Z36 4.00 / 83.29

13. Katrin Schmidt (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Lukas 851245 4.25 / 84.25

14. Michael Kölz (PSV Leisnig e.V.) Lord 917237 8.00 / 77.25

15. Heiko Schmidt (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Galan 195170 8.75 / 86.28
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21 Springprfg.Kl.S m.St.*

1. Michael Kölz (PSV Leisnig e.V.) Graf Calypso180 *0.00 / 29.55P

2. Andre Thieme (Equestrian-Sport-Club e.V.) Maczimo253 *0.00 / 29.84P

3. Michael Kölz (PSV Leisnig e.V.) Horstfeldes Anastasia185 *0.00 / 34.52P

4. Steffen Schott (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Costa-Calida143 *0.00 / 35.86P

5. Martin Wißenbach (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.) Captain Krützmann61 *0.00 / 36.66P

6. Günter Stübing (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Carrynah71 *0.00 / 37.20P

7. Rene Rückert (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Electra 46158 *4.00 / 34.38

8. Günter Stübing (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Leon 473227 *4.00 / 39.29

9. Juliane Weihs (RVV Grevesmühlen e.V.) Atlantis Z19 4.00 / 54.96

10. Christopher Frazer (RV Breitenburg e.V.) Quentino 4290 4.00 / 57.92

11. Daniel Wascher (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Lamarco 5212 4.00 / 59.32

12. Julian Goldmeier (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Sions-Star310 4.00 / 60.25

13. Christopher Frazer (RV Breitenburg e.V.) Cartagena 1372 4.00 / 60.99

14. Christian Heck (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Lugano 251243 8.00 / 57.54

15. Heiko Schmidt (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Galan 195170 8.25 / 81.74

22 STSPWB Kl. E

1.  Hanna Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Larissa 463216 7.00P

2.  Christin Wascher (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Nadine328 6.50P

3. Lea Schnitzer (Malchow) Waldfee353 6.30P

4. Sara Rothe (RV Pichelsberg) May Flover 44348 5.50P

5. Nora Schaade () German 4354 5.20
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